
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, March 3UNAZA se0Ke 335m.8.30 a.m. uckiana Wool Sale Report
3s. 4 Norman Cloutier’s Orchestra, the
Dreamers, and Richard Leibert (organ)
9.30 Morning Melodies
710. 0 Devetivus: Rev. Father Bennett
10.15 London Promenade Orchestra
410.30 Feminine Viewpoint: The Muster,
a talk by David McLeod (NZBS);
‘Makers of Melody; . fhe Centennial of
Camille, a talk by Professor A. C. Keys
{repeat of Friday night’s broadcast from
{YC) (NZBS); and Mary LySaght dis-
cusses Design in Scandinavia (NZBS)
411.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Auckland Wool Sale Report
Lunch Music
2,0 Vincent Lopez Orchestra
2.15 Gwen Willlams and Chorus
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 93 in D Haydn
Clarinet Quintet in A, K.5381 Mozart
3.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Orchestras
4.30 Variety
6. 0 #£Concert
6.30 Children’s Session
6. 0 Market Reports
6, 5 From the Theatre© Auckland Stock Market leport
7.18 Film Review, by Robert Aliender
7.30 Musical Comedy Stage: MonsieurBeaucaire
8.0 £Cecil Dixon (piano)
3.12 Raymond Newell and ChorusTraditional Songs
8.30 The New Symphony OrchestraSuite: The Three Men Coates
3.46 The lford Girls’ Choir
49.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
40, G6 Auckland Wool Sale Keview
4015 Sweetwood Serenaders
970.30 Close down

( iC B880ke. 341m.
@. Op.m, Dinner Music7.0 #$Piano Sonatas of Beethoven
Artur Schnabel
Sonata in F, Op. 54
Louis Kentner
Sonata in F Minor,.Op, 57 ("‘Appas-
sionata"’) ;

Egon Petri ,Sonata in F Sharp, Op. 78Artur Schnabel
Sonata in G, Op. 79

. © The Story of the Christian Church:Great Division, by Norman Sykes,
Dixie Professor of

AperaeaiiedUniversity of Cambridge (BBC
8.16 Canadian Artists: The String
Quartet, Kathleen Parlosy and Samuel
Hersenhoren (violins), Stanley Solomon
(viola) and Isaac Mamott (’cello)
Quartet in F Sharp; ist Movement

Reger
Quartet Freedman

(CBC)
3.42 CONSTANCE MANNING (soprano)
Loveliest of Trees Dougherty
Jack oO’ Lantern Norman-Parker
Sleep Gurney
Adrift Bantock
Reflections Brown
Music Quilter(Studio)
8.57 Walton
Frederick Riddle and the London Sym-
ph Orchestra conducted by SirWilliam Walton
Viola Concerto
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Constant Lambert
Facade Suite

0.44 The Philadelphia Le ae con--- by Leopold StokowskiSymphony No. 5 SMR ita410.30 Close down

IAD ieeert
5. Op.m. Accent on Variety
6. 0 Doris Day Sings6.15 Two Stars and a Story6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 Orchestral] Interlude
7.16 -Richard Tauber
7.30 The Gardening Expert8.0 Music for Moderns
3.15 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)8.30 Atom, 1970
9. 0 Showcase of Melody9.30 Binge Crosby
9.45 "Dixieland Detour
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

ODRIN) HANEaRel
am. Breakfast Session
Weather ReportJunior Requests
Women’s News from Town (Eliz-eth Bauman)
Two Destinies
Escape Me Never
The Purple Cow
Close down
Teatime ‘Tunes
Thundering Hooves
Family Fare
Adventures of Perry Mason
Light and Bright
Farming for Profit1 Britain Sings: The Sale and DistrictMusical Society conducted by Alfred

Higson (BBC)
8.46 Albert Sandler’s Trio3. 4 The Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler
Symphony No. 3 in E Flat, Op. 55("Eroica’’) Beethoven

10. 0 Vocal Duets
10.30 Close downi] 1310 ke. 229m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Putaruru9.30 This’ll Make You Whistle
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil10.15 Mask of Fate
10. Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Hill-billy Style11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shoppers’ Guide; The Tender Heart;Organisation Notices; Foreign Flavour;
Weekly Talk on Continental Cooking byMrs. D. Adams; Overseas News é,

12. 0 Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Kings of the Keyboard1.15 Singers and Songs
1.30 Heritage Hall
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1.45 Popular Classics2. 0 Close down6.0 Results of N.Z. Women’s NationalSoftball Tournament6.5 Romance of the Islands
6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Melodies on a Zither
6.45 Song Successes
> The Grey Shadow7.15 Green Years
7.30 bancing Tempos7.46 Have You Heard This Version?8.0 Time for Music (BBC)
8.30 MERLE HEERDEGEN (contralto)
Down by the Sally Gardens
The Ash GroveOliver Cromwell
O, Can Ye Sew Cushions?
The Bonny Earl O’Moray Britten

(Studio)
8.45 This is Holland (Radio Nederland)
9. 4 #£Fotheringay, 1587: The Tragedyof Mary, Queen of Scots, by David ScottDaniel (BRC)
10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

\ uf LA 800 ke. 375m,
9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Marian Anderson
9.30 My Son, Tom
10. O In Quiet Mood
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Accompanied by Paul Weston
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk: Pickles, Relishes and Sauces
11.30 Sing As We Go
12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Waikato Stock Sales Report2.0 Melody Matinee
2.30 From the Ballet
2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Dennis Brain (born)
3.30 Waltz Time
3.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
4. 0 Classical Music
Belshazzur’s Feast
Excerpts from the Karelia Suite
En Saga, Sibelius

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Quiz; Junior Choir; Story---The Rabbits
and the Fox; and Music with a Theme
5.30 As Played by Alec Brown
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music with a Popular Past7.16 . Talk on Fishingr The Trout’s Pointof View, by R. Dickenson7.30. Small Concert Group: New Cham-ber Music. Society conducted by PaulWolf ;

Suite in A Minor Telemann
Concerto Grosso Roger

(VOA)
8. 0 Ronald Dowd (Australian tenor)
My Heart’s Refrain, Baer
Peace
A Prayer to Our Lady FoggThe Cloths of Heaven Dunhill
Ah, Love But a day Beach

(NZBS)
8.15 Play: Judgment, by Erle Wilson

(NZBS)
8.45 The Australian Story9.30 Nat King.Cole
10. O -At the End of Day
10.30 Close down

QV lAsroke. "526m6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast9.4 £4xConcert Hall
9.30 Morning Star: Arthur Grumiaux
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional Service
"40.25 Quiet Interludeat Popular Entertainers: King ColeTrio
11. 0 Women’s Session: Gardening forthe Month, by Esther McQueen; Lifeon a. Lighthouse: Mail Day, written byG. R. Gilbert (NZBS); Home Science
11.30 Manhattan Melodies

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Octet in F, Op. 166 Schubert
3. 0 The Devil’s Duchess
3.15 The Orehestra Mascotte, and Her-
bert Ernst Grob
a" Music While You WorkUnto All Men ~-

Khythm Parade
Children’s Session: Toytown
BC), and Sport As L See It
Music from the Movies
Tea Dance
Produce Market Report
Stock Exchange Report
Farm Session: Weekly Newsletter;

Grasslands in Retrospect, another talk
by Bruce Levy, in which he discusses
the work of the Grasslands Division of
of the D.SALR. (NZBS); Stan White, of
Dunedin, interviews P, O. Dorweiler, a
farmer from ltowa, U.S.A., on his im-
pressions of farming in N.Z. (NZBS)
7.45 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.15 Albert Sandler Trio
8.25 Portrait of Trieste (BBC) 3

9.30 Band Music10. 0 Stan Kerton and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

AVE WELLINGTON660 kc. 455m.
5. Op Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Pinar Music
7.0
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: BERYL RICHARDSON (piano)Ballade
Saraband :

Toccata’ Debussy(Studio)
7.18 Maggie Teyle (soprano) witb Ger-
ald Moore (piano)
Trois Chansons de. Bilitis
Le Secret
L’Hiver a Cesse
Soir DebussyClaire de Lune Faure7.36 Alfredo Campoli (violin) withEric Grittop (piano) ;

Piece En Forme de Habanera Ravel
Presto Poulene
7.44 Settlers in a Strange Land: NewSettlers in N.Z., by H. C. D. Somerset,the -first of four talks by diltferent
speakers on problems of immigration
and assimilation (NZBS)8.0 #£Princess ida, a presentation of theGilbert and Sullivan Opera from =1.M.V,. recordings made under the
sona] supervision of Rupert D?’ 8Carte, of England, and by arrangementwith Bridget D’Oyly Carte, London, and
J. C. Williamson Ltd.
9.13 A History of Chamber Music
Oboe Quintet .Maconchy
Nocturne Tate10. 0 The Lumber Room, a talk on the
nleasures of rummaging, by James top-kinson (NZBS
10.12 Denis Matthews (piano)
Sonata in E Flat Haydn10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265m. .
7.0 p.m. Hit Parade
7.30 Glenda8.0 The Great Tradition
8.15 Opera Concert (VOA)
8.45 Music for Dancing9.0 "ight Variety
9.30 The Dark Stranger10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Ever Yours
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 The Green Year's10.0 Close down —

6.30 p.m. Chorus Time
6.45 The Barrier* = Tunes About Town

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations6.0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 United Netions


